
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery

Date: 09/16/2025
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Shanor, Cambre
Foust, Coleman
Logsdon, Lyla
Ball, Bailey

Coach:
Agent:

1st Place Score: 338 CampbellCounty:
Team Name: Campbell Junior-High A

Members: Dillon, Braxton
Riley, Chris
Marcum, McKenna
Gibson, Kelsi

Coach:
Agent:

2nd Place Score: 308.5 RoaneCounty:
Team Name: Roane Junior-High B

Members: Ogan, Alice
Brown, Baylee
Elkins, Caiden
Massengill, Daniel

Coach:
Agent:

3rd Place Score: 303 AndersonCounty:
Team Name: Anderson Junior-High A

Members: Bilderback, Luke
Mathews, Harrison
Majors, Gemma
Hensley, Kenneth

Coach:
Agent:

3rd Place Score: 303 LoudonCounty:
Team Name: Loudon Junior-High A

Members: Key, McCoy
Pierce, Akira
Stinson, Ethan
Ward, Kailynn

Coach:
Agent:

5th Place Score: 292.5 CockeCounty:
Team Name: Cocke Junior-High A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County

Beef
1st: Shanor, Cambre 87.50 Campbell

2nd: Alonso, Savannah 86.50 Roane
3rd: Ogan, Alice 86.00 Anderson
4th: Goode, Aubree 85.50 Claiborne
5th: Bilderback, Luke 85.00 Loudon
6th: Womac, Tristan 85.00 Meigs
7th: Shapton, Gia 83.50 Blount
8th: Renfro, Autumn 82.50 Claiborne
9th: Dukes, Shylah 81.50 Polk
9th: Mashburn, Zoe 81.50 Meigs

10th: Gibson, Kylar 81.50 Hancock

Lamb
1st: Logsdon, Lyla 90.00 Campbell

2nd: Smithers, Dylan 82.50 Roane
3rd: Scott, Brady 81.00 Greene
4th: Whitson, Caanan 79.00 Unicoi
5th: Elkins, Caiden 77.50 Anderson
6th: Ogan, Patrick Blaine 76.50 Anderson
7th: Huff, Denver 75.50 Greene
8th: Marcum, McKenna 75.50 Roane
9th: Majors, Gemma 74.00 Loudon

10th: Hall, Annelyse 74.00 Blount

Pork
1st: Whitemyer, Jackson 79.50 Meigs

2nd: Gibson, Kelsi 78.00 Roane
3rd: Massengill, Daniel 75.00 Anderson
4th: Diamond, Jackson 73.50 Grainger
5th: Parkey, Lyra 73.00 Hancock
6th: Hensley, Kenneth 72.00 Loudon
7th: Ball, Bailey 71.00 Campbell
8th: Casey, Bradley 71.00 Unicoi
9th: Reynolds, Rebeca 70.50 Blount

10th: Cole, Lonnie 66.50 Claiborne

Poultry
1st: Foust, Coleman 89.50 Campbell

2nd: Day, Gin 87.50 Campbell
3rd: Pierce, Akira 79.00 Cocke
4th: Kovac, Devyn 78.50 Meigs
5th: Riley, Chris 76.50 Roane
6th: Lawson, Alene 76.00 Roane
7th: Mathews, Harrison 72.00 Loudon
8th: Jones, Jaxen 72.00 Meigs
9th: Bowlin, Graham 71.50 Hancock

10th: Galloway, Kainen 71.50 Unicoi



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery

Date: 09/16/2025
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

20
102

17

Blount Junior-High A - 4 Members

Meigs Junior-High C - 4 Members

Claiborne Junior-High A - 4 Members

Roane Junior-High A - 4 Members

Claiborne Junior-High B - 4 Members

Unicoi Junior-High A - 4 Members

Grainger Junior-High A - 4 Members

Unicoi Junior-High B - 4 Members

Hancock Junior-High A - 4 Members

Union Junior-High A - 4 Members

Hancock Junior-High B - 4 Members
Hancock Junior-High C - 4 Members
Hancock Junior-High D - 4 Members
Meigs Junior-High A - 4 Members
Meigs Junior-High B - 4 Members



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results

Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Score
Total

Rank

Beef

Grilling Finish

Division: Junior-High Beef - Sorted By Rank

County

Poultry Lamb Pork

151 Shanor, Cambre 35.5 52 87.5 1Campbell

225 Alonso, Savannah 36.5 50 86.5 2Roane

139 Ogan, Alice 32 54 86 3Anderson

158 Goode, Aubree 31 54.5 85.5 4Claiborne

206 Bilderback, Luke 37.5 47.5 85 5Loudon

210 Womac, Tristan 33.5 51.5 85 6Meigs

148 Shapton, Gia 32.5 51 83.5 7Blount

163 Renfro, Autumn 30.5 52 82.5 8Claiborne

224 Dukes, Shylah 36 45.5 81.5 9Polk

214 Mashburn, Zoe 31.5 50 81.5 9Meigs

190 Gibson, Kylar 31.5 50 81.5 10Hancock

197 Collins, Jutson 30.5 51 81.5 11Hancock

169 Key, McCoy 29.5 52 81.5 12Cocke

203 Capps, Bradley 29 52.5 81.5 13Jefferson

185 Belcher, Kaden 29.5 51.5 81 15Hancock

234 Galloway, Timothy 28.5 52.5 81 16Unicoi

193 Greene, Clint 31.5 48 79.5 17Hancock

146 Shapton, Kade 33.5 45.5 79 18Blount

202 Spillman, Brayden 29.5 49.5 79 19Hancock

231 Dillon, Braxton 27 51.5 78.5 20Roane

155 Stevens, Wyatt 25.5 51 76.5 21Carter

171 Bowman, Cooper 28.5 46 74.5 22Grainger

233 Cox, L.B. 25 47.5 72.5 23Sullivan

244 Payne, Ariona 29 43 72 24Union

239 Tishcher, Brayden 25.5 44.5 70 25Unicoi

223 Donev, Kariyana 32 37.5 69.5 26Polk

201 Seals, Knox 21.5 43.5 65 27Hancock
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Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results

Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Score
Total

Rank

Beef

Grilling Finish

Division: Junior-High Lamb - Sorted By Rank

County

Poultry Lamb Pork

152 Logsdon, Lyla 38 52 90 1Campbell

228 Smithers, Dylan 30 52.5 82.5 2Roane

177 Scott, Brady 36.5 44.5 81 3Greene

238 Whitson, Caanan 27 52 79 4Unicoi

140 Elkins, Caiden 38 39.5 77.5 5Anderson

142 Ogan, Patrick Blaine 35 41.5 76.5 6Anderson

182 Huff, Denver 30 45.5 75.5 7Greene

230 Marcum, McKenna 28.5 47 75.5 8Roane

204 Majors, Gemma 29.5 44.5 74 9Loudon

143 Hall, Annelyse 28.5 45.5 74 10Blount

157 Goode, Harper 29 43 72 11Claiborne

245 Firkin, Jude 34.5 36.5 71 12Union

184 Grimes, Dustin 28 42 70 13Hancock

167 Stinson, Ethan 24.5 42.5 67 14Cocke

191 Martin, Wyatt 28.5 37 65.5 15Hancock

173 Deering, Hatcher 29 34.5 63.5 16Grainger

199 Seal, Nathaniel 28 35 63 17Hancock

218 Webb, Emily 31.5 30.5 62 18Meigs

195 Johnson, Aiden 27.5 34 61.5 19Hancock

237 Berry, Eliza 29 28.5 57.5 20Unicoi

162 Luckadoo, Kaylee 30.5 26.5 57 21Claiborne

213 Brunsman, Rubi 27.5 28.5 56 22Meigs
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Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results

Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Score
Total

Rank

Beef

Grilling Finish

Division: Junior-High Pork - Sorted By Rank

County

Poultry Lamb Pork

216 Whitemyer, Jackson 79.5 133 46.5Meigs

229 Gibson, Kelsi 78 233 45Roane

141 Massengill, Daniel 75 330.5 44.5Anderson

172 Diamond, Jackson 73.5 425 48.5Grainger

198 Parkey, Lyra 73 521.5 51.5Hancock

205 Hensley, Kenneth 72 628.5 43.5Loudon

149 Ball, Bailey 71 735.5 35.5Campbell

241 Casey, Bradley 71 830.5 40.5Unicoi

147 Reynolds, Rebeca 70.5 928 42.5Blount

164 Cole, Lonnie 66.5 1033 33.5Claiborne

194 Hoskinson, Keegan 66.5 1127.5 39Hancock

154 Worley, John 66 1226.5 39.5Carter

188 Barger, Gabriel 65 1328 37Hancock

170 Ward, Kailynn 65 1328 37Cocke

159 Hall, Zachary 64.5 1532.5 32Claiborne

215 Shannon, Atlas 63.5 1631 32.5Meigs

242 Firkin, Virginia 62.5 1728.5 34Union

236 Whitson, Carson 61.5 1827 34.5Unicoi

186 Brewer, Reagan 61 1928.5 32.5Hancock

183 Crumley, Cobin 60 2025 35Greene

145 Duhn, Jace 60 2025 35Blount

222 Harden, Aadin 52.5 2230.5 22Meigs

209 Wooden, Cameron 50 2327 23Meigs

227 Bailey, Braxton 45 2433 12Roane
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Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results

Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Grilling Finish Score
Total

Rank

Beef

Grilling Finish

Division: Junior-High Poultry - Sorted By Rank

County

Poultry Lamb Pork

150 Foust, Coleman 39.5 50 89.5 1Campbell

153 Day, Gin 33.5 54 87.5 2Campbell

168 Pierce, Akira 31.5 47.5 79 3Cocke

219 Kovac, Devyn 31 47.5 78.5 4Meigs

232 Riley, Chris 34 42.5 76.5 5Roane

226 Lawson, Alene 30.5 45.5 76 6Roane

207 Mathews, Harrison 31 41 72 7Loudon

212 Jones, Jaxen 27.5 44.5 72 8Meigs

189 Bowlin, Graham 31 40.5 71.5 9Hancock

235 Galloway, Kainen 27.5 44 71.5 10Unicoi

211 Coleman, Cade 26 42.5 68.5 11Meigs

144 Winter, Piper 33 35 68 12Blount

165 Cottrell, Jamison 28.5 38.5 67 13Claiborne

196 Collins, Isabella 23.5 43.5 67 14Hancock

243 Smith, Bennett 30 36 66 15Union

174 King, Corey 27.5 38 65.5 16Grainger

138 Brown, Baylee 29 35.5 64.5 17Anderson

192 Morris, Liam 23 41.5 64.5 18Hancock

180 Huff, EllaKate 26 36.5 62.5 19Greene

217 Perkins, Sophia 29 33 62 20Meigs

221 Harvill, Barrett 26 35.5 61.5 21Meigs

240 Hodge, Triston 26 35 61 22Unicoi

220 Linton, Sage 26 32.5 58.5 23Meigs

156 Schmidt, Maddex 21 37.5 58.5 24Carter

187 Drinnon, Hayston 29 29 58 25Hancock

160 Martin, Brady 22.5 35.5 58 26Claiborne

176 Schofield, Nikkolai 22.5 27 49.5 27Greene

208 Letner, Eli 25.5 22.5 48 28Meigs

161 Eden, Austin 22.5 17.5 40 29Claiborne
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Platter
Score

Team

18 Campbell Junior-High A 87.50 89.50 90.00 71.00 338.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (151)  Shanor, Cambre

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (150)  Foust, Coleman
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (152)  Logsdon, Lyla
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (149)  Ball, Bailey

10.00

42 Roane Junior-High B 78.50 76.50 75.50 78.00 308.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (231)  Dillon, Braxton

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (232)  Riley, Chris
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (230)  Marcum, McKenna
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (229)  Gibson, Kelsi

20.00

14 Anderson Junior-High A 86.00 64.50 77.50 75.00 303.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (139)  Ogan, Alice

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (138)  Brown, Baylee
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (140)  Elkins, Caiden
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (141)  Massengill, Daniel

30.00

35 Loudon Junior-High A 85.00 72.00 74.00 72.00 303.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (206)  Bilderback, Luke

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (207)  Mathews, Harrison
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (204)  Majors, Gemma
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (205)  Hensley, Kenneth

30.00

24 Cocke Junior-High A 81.50 79.00 67.00 65.00 292.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (169)  Key, McCoy

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (168)  Pierce, Akira
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (167)  Stinson, Ethan
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (170)  Ward, Kailynn

50.00

41 Roane Junior-High A 86.50 76.00 82.50 45.00 290.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (225)  Alonso, Savannah

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (226)  Lawson, Alene
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (228)  Smithers, Dylan
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (227)  Bailey, Braxton

60.00

32 Hancock Junior-High D 81.50 67.00 63.00 73.00 284.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (197)  Collins, Jutson

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (196)  Collins, Isabella
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (199)  Seal, Nathaniel
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (198)  Parkey, Lyra

70.00

30 Hancock Junior-High B 81.50 71.50 65.50 65.00 283.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (190)  Gibson, Kylar

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (189)  Bowlin, Graham
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (191)  Martin, Wyatt
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (188)  Barger, Gabriel

80.00
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Platter
Score

Team

38 Meigs Junior-High C 78.50 62.00 62.00 79.50 282.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (219)  Kovac, Devyn

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (217)  Perkins, Sophia
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (218)  Webb, Emily
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (216)  Whitemyer, Jackson

90.00

16 Blount Junior-High A 79.00 68.00 74.00 60.00 281.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (146)  Shapton, Kade

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (144)  Winter, Piper
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (143)  Hall, Annelyse
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (145)  Duhn, Jace

100.00

45 Unicoi Junior-High B 70.00 61.00 79.00 71.00 281.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (239)  Tishcher, Brayden

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (240)  Hodge, Triston
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (238)  Whitson, Caanan
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (241)  Casey, Bradley

100.00

21 Claiborne Junior-High A 85.50 58.00 72.00 64.50 280.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (158)  Goode, Aubree

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (160)  Martin, Brady
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (157)  Goode, Harper
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (159)  Hall, Zachary

120.00

25 Grainger Junior-High A 74.50 65.50 63.50 73.50 277.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (171)  Bowman, Cooper

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (174)  King, Corey
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (173)  Deering, Hatcher
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (172)  Diamond, Jackson

130.00

37 Meigs Junior-High B 81.50 72.00 63.50 56.00 273.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (214)  Mashburn, Zoe

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (212)  Jones, Jaxen
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (215)  Shannon, Atlas
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (213)  Brunsman, Rubi

140.00

31 Hancock Junior-High C 79.50 64.50 61.50 66.50 272.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (193)  Greene, Clint

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (192)  Morris, Liam
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (195)  Johnson, Aiden
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (194)  Hoskinson, Keegan

150.00

44 Unicoi Junior-High A 81.00 71.50 57.50 61.50 271.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (234)  Galloway, Timothy

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (235)  Galloway, Kainen
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (237)  Berry, Eliza
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (236)  Whitson, Carson

160.00
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Platter
Score

Team

46 Union Junior-High A 72.00 66.00 71.00 62.50 271.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (244)  Payne, Ariona

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (243)  Smith, Bennett
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (245)  Firkin, Jude
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (242)  Firkin, Virginia

160.00

29 Hancock Junior-High A 81.00 58.00 70.00 61.00 270.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (185)  Belcher, Kaden

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (187)  Drinnon, Hayston
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (184)  Grimes, Dustin
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (186)  Brewer, Reagan

180.00

36 Meigs Junior-High A 85.00 48.00 68.50 50.00 251.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (210)  Womac, Tristan

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (208)  Letner, Eli
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (211)  Coleman, Cade
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (209)  Wooden, Cameron

190.00

22 Claiborne Junior-High B 82.50 40.00 57.00 66.50 246.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (163)  Renfro, Autumn

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (161)  Eden, Austin
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (162)  Luckadoo, Kaylee
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (164)  Cole, Lonnie

200.00

28 Greene Junior-High B 62.50 75.50 60.00 198.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (180)  Huff, EllaKate
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (182)  Huff, Denver
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (183)  Crumley, Cobin

210.00

19 Campbell Junior-High Individual 87.50 87.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (153)  Day, Gin
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

220.00

17 Blount Junior-High Individual A 83.50 83.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (148)  Shapton, Gia

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

230.00

34 Jefferson Junior-High Individual 81.50 81.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (203)  Capps, Bradley

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

240.00
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Platter
Score

Team

40 Polk Junior-High Individual 81.50 81.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (224)  Dukes, Shylah

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

240.00

73 Greene Junior-High Individual B 81.00 81.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (177)  Scott, Brady

260.00

33 Hancock Junior-High Individual 79.00 79.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (202)  Spillman, Brayden

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

270.00

15 Anderson Junior-High Individual A 76.50 76.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (142)  Ogan, Patrick Blaine
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

280.00

20 Carter Junior-High Individual A 76.50 76.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (155)  Stevens, Wyatt

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

280.00

43 Sullivan Junior-High Individual 72.50 72.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (233)  Cox, L.B.

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

300.00

69 Blount Junior-High Individual B 70.50 70.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (147)  Reynolds, Rebeca

310.00

65 Polk Junior-High Individual 69.50 69.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (223)  Donev, Kariyana

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

320.00
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Platter
Score

Team

72 Claiborne Junior-High Individual B 67.00 67.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (165)  Cottrell, Jamison
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

330.00

71 Carter Junior-High Individual C 66.00 66.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (154)  Worley, John

340.00

68 Hancock Junior-High Individual 65.00 65.00
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (201)  Seals, Knox

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

350.00

39 Meigs Junior-High Individual A 61.50 61.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (221)  Harvill, Barrett
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

360.00

70 Carter Junior-High Individual B 58.50 58.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (156)  Schmidt, Maddex
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

370.00

66 Meigs Junior-High Individual 58.50 58.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (220)  Linton, Sage
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

370.00

74 Meigs Junior-High Individual B 52.50 52.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()  
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (222)  Harden, Aadin

390.00

27 Greene Junior-High Individual A 49.50 49.50
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()  

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (176)  Schofield, Nikkolai
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()  
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()  

400.00
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